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No :EOMSACRO'I

lssue No : 01

Date . 15.02,2024

uesday, )une 1,1,,2024

nesday, June 1.2,2024

June 1,4,2024

Monday, June 17,2024

June 27,2024

opening for ll, lll and Final Years

Student Orientation for Academic
readiness (SQAR)-ll, ll I

Friday, June 28,2024

No. of Calendar days: 30 No. of working days: 02 No. of Teaching days: 02



.tutY'24

TEACHING
DATE STUDENT ACTIVITIES INSTITUTE ACTIVITIES

3 Monday, July O1,,2024
Orientation -GATE 2025
TAP CellTrainins (lll Sem.)

4 Tuesday, July 02, 2024 TAP Cell Training (lll Sem.)

5 Wednesdav, Julv 03, 2024 IAP Cell Training (lll Sem.)

6 Ihursday, July 04,2024

orientation -GATE 2025

TAP Cell Training (lll Sem.)

lnspireathon 2.0 lnaugural

7 Fridav, lulv 05,2024 TAP Cell Trainins (lll Sem.)

Saturdav, Ju|v06,2024 Workinp Dav

8 Monday, July 08, 2024

Registration -GATE 2025
Bytes Training for V Sem. - Batch I

TAP Cell Training (lll Sem.)
Bvfpc B:t.h I for V Spm

9 Tuesday, July 09,2024

3ytes Training for V Sem. - Batch I

l-AP CellTraining (lll Sem.)

lvtes Batch I for V Sem.

10 Wednesday, )uly 1,0, 2024
3ytes Training for V Sem. - Batch I

lvtes Batch I for V Sem. EOMS Inlernal audit III

11 Thursday, July LL,2024
3ytes Training for V Sem. - Eatch I

lytes Batch I for V Sem. EOMS Internal audit lU

t2 Friday, July t2,2024

legistration -GATE 2025

3ytes Training for V Sem. - Batch I

lytes Batch I for V Sem. EOMS Intemal audil III
Saturdav, Julv 13,2024 Workins Dav

13 Monday, July L5,2024
3ytes Training for V Sem. - Batch I

>AlL Test, Section allocation-GATE 2025

14 Tuesday, luly 1.6,2024
3ytes Training for V Sem. - Batch I

Section allocation-GATE 2025

15 Ihursday, July 1,8, 2024

3ytes Training for V Sem. - Batch ll

SATE Course begins

16 Friday, July 19,2024
Bytes Training for V Sem. - Batch ll

SAIL Test, lnauguration - lnnovathon 3.0

L] Monday, July 22,2024
Bytes Training for V Sem, - Batch ll
iAll T6.t

18
'uesday, )uly 23,2024

Bytes Training for V Sem. - Batch ll

GATE Trainine

19 Wednesday, luly 24, 2024
Bytes Training for V Sem. - Batch ll

SAIL Test, Video Class

20 Ihursday, July25,2024
Bytes Training for V Sem. - Batch ll
Video Class, GATE Trainine 4RM *

2L Friday, July 26,2024
Bytes Training for V Sem. - Batch ll
SAll Tpst \/ideo Class

Saturday, July2l,2024 GATE Training - Working Day

22 Monday, July 29,2024
Bytes Training for V Sem. - Batch lll
aAll Tact

)1 Tuesday, July 30, 2024
Bytes Training for V Sem. - Batch lll
GATE Trainine

24 Wednesday, )uly 3L, 2024
Bytes Training for V Sem. - Batch lll
SAll Tp(t \/idpo Cl:sq

No. of Calendar days: 31 No. of working days: 25 No, ofTeaching days:22

Sundav. JulvAT 2024 Holidav

Sundav. Julv t4.2024

#ednesdav. Julv 17, 2024 Holidav - Moharam

iaturdav, )uN2A,2A24 3ATE Training

iunday, Julv27,2A24 Holiday

iunday, Ju|v28,2024 Hqliday



AUGUST'24

Bytes Training for V Sem. - Batch lll

Training for V Sem. - Batch lll
Class

Monday, August 05, 2024
Training for V Sem. - Batch lll

Training for V Sem. - Batch lll

'uesday, August 13, 2024 f I (ll, lll & Final Year)

T I (ll, lll & Final Year

CAT I (ll, lll & Final Year)

I (ll, lll & Final

I (ll, lll & Final Year)

I (ll, lll & Final Ye

I (ll, lll & Final Yea

No. of Calendar days: 31 No. of working days: 23 No. of Teachrng days: 21

TEACHING

DAYS
DATE STUDENT ACTIVITIES INSTITUTE ACTIVITIES

25 [hursday, Aueust 01, 2024

26 :riday, August 02,2024
Saturday, August 03, 2024 3ATE Training

Sunday, August 04, 2024 Holiday

27

28 fuesdav, Aueust 06. 2024

29 /y'ednesday, Ausust 07, 2024 iAlL Test, Video Class

30 [hursday, August 08, 2024
r'ideo Class

3ATE Trainine \cademic Council meetine *

31 :riday, August 09,2024 iAlL Test, Video Class

laturdav, Aueust 10, 2024 GATE Trainine

iundav, Ausust 11, 2024 Holiday
32 Mondav. Aupust L2.2024

33 :OMS Surveilance Audit I

34 NednesdaV, August 14, 2024

[hursday, August ].5, 2024 Holiday - lndependence Day
35 :ridav, Auqust 16.2024

35 iaturdav, Aupust 17, 2024 Sudget Committee meetinq *

tu nd ay;lnu EnaNl8,i.2 0t 4 Holiday
37 Vonday, August 19, 2024

38 fuesday, Aueust 20, 2024

39 ilednesdav, Aueust 21,, 2A24

[hursday, Aueust 22, 2024 Year lnduction Dav *

40 :ridav, Ausust 23,2024
;aturdav, August 24, 2024

Sunday, August 25, 2024 Holiday
4T Mondav, Aueust 26. 2024 ;AlL Test

42 luesdav, Aupust 27, 2024 SATE Training

43 /y'ednesdav, Aueust 28, 2024
,/ideo Class

;AlL Test

44 Ihursday, Aueust 29, 2024
/ideo Class

]ATE Trainins

45 :ridav, August 30,2024
/ideo Class

lAlL Test

iaturday, August 3L, 2024 SATE Trainins - Workine Dav QAC Meetine I *



SEPTEMBER'24

No. of Calendar days: 30 No. of working days: 22 No. of Teaching days: 21

TEACHING

DAYS
DATE STUDENT ACTIVITIES INSTITUTE ACTIVITIES

46 Vonday, September 02, 2024
I

>Al L Test

47 fuesday, September 03, 2024 GATE Training

48 Wednesday, September 04, 2024

r'ideo Class

iAlL Test

deathon 5.0 lnaugural

49 lhu rsday, September 05, 2024

y'ideo Class

GATE Trainine

50 Friday, September 06, 2O24

r'ideo Class

;Al L Test

5L Monday, September 09, 2024 SAIL Test
tr1 luesday, September L0, 2024 GATE Trainins

53 Wed nesday, Septem ber lt, 2024
Video Class

SAI L Test

54 Ihursday, September L2, 2024
Video Class

GATE Training

55 Friday, September 1,3, 2024
Video Class

SAIL Test

56 Tuesday, September L7, 2024 GATE Trainins

57 Wed nesday, Septem ber L8, 2024
Video Class

SAI L Test

58 Thursday, September L9, 2024
Video Class

GATE Training

(o Friday, September 20, 2024
Video Class

SAI L Test

Satu rday, September 21, 2024 GATE Training - Working day Governing Bodv Meeting

60 Monday, September 23, 2024 SAIL Test

61 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 GATE Training

62 Wednesday, Septem ber 25, 2024

63 Thursday, September 26, 2024 :AT ll (ll, lll & Final Year) Library Committee meeting

64 Friday, September 27 ,2024 :AT ll (ll, lll & Final Year)

65 Saturday, Septem ber 28, 2024 :AT ll (ll, lll & Final Year) - Working Day

66 Monday, September 30, 2024 :AT ll (ll, lll & Final Year)

iunday, September OL, 2024 Holiday

iaturday, Septem ber 07, 2A24 Holidav - Vinavasar Chathurthi

iundav, September 08, 2A24 Holiday

Saturdav, Septem ber 14, 2A24 GATE Trainins

iundav, Seotember L5. 2024 Holiday

Vlonday, September L6, 2024 Holidav - Miladi Nabi

!unday, Siptember 22, 2A24 Holiday

Sunday, September 29, 2024 Holiday



OCTOBER'24

TEACHING

DAYS
DATE STUDENT ACTIVITIES INSTITUTE ACTIVITIES

67 Tuesday, October 07, 2024 3AT ll (ll, lll & Final Year)

68 Thursday, October 03, 2024 :AT ll (ll, lll & Final Year)

69 Friday, October O4, 2024 CAT ll (ll, lll & Final Year)

70 Vonday, October 07, 2024

71, Tuesday, October 08, 2024 GATE Training

72 Wednesday, October 09, 2024

73 lhursday, October 1,0, 2024 GATE Training

74 Monday, October L4, 2024 SAI L Test

75 Tuesday, October 1,5, 2024 GATE Training

76 Wednesday, October 1,6, 2A24
Video Class

SAI L Test

1A Ihursday, October 1,7, 2024
Video Class

CATE Training

t6 :riday, October 18, 2024
r/ideo Class

)Al L Test

Saturday, October 79, 2024 GATE Training - Working Day

79 Monday, October 21, 2024 SAIL Test

80 Iuesday, October 22, 2024 GATE Training

8t y'y'ed nesday, October 23, 2024
Video Class

SAIL Test

82 Thursday, October 24, 2024

y'ideo Class

SATE Training EOMS lnternal Audit - I

83 Friday, October 25, 2024
r'ideo Class

iAlL Test :OMS lnternal Audit - |

Saturday, October 26, 2024 GATE Training, Working Day :OMS lnternal Audit - |

84 Monday, October 28, 2024 SAI L Test

85 Iuesday, October 29, 2024

No. of Calendar days: 31 No. of working days: 21 No. of Teaching days: 19

Wednesday, October 02, 2A24 Holiday - Gandhi Jayanthi

iaturday, October 05, 2024

iundav, October 06, 2024 Holiday

:riday, October 11,, 2024 Holiday - Saraswati Pooia

iaturday, October L2, 2024 Holiday - Vijaya Dhasami

Sunday, October 1,3, 2024 Holiday

iunday, October 20, 2024

iunday, October 2?, 2024 Holiday

ilednesday, October 30, 2024 Holiday - Deepavali

lhursday, October 31,, 2024 Holiday - Deepavali



NOVEMBER'24

TEACHING

DAYS
DATE STUDENT ACTIVITIES INSTITUTE ACTIVITIES

86 Mondav, November 04, 2024 SAIL Test

87 fuesday, November 05, 2024 GATE Training

88 r'Ved nesday, November 06, 2024
y'ideo Class
iAll Tpqt

89 lhursday, November 07, 2024
Video Class

GATE Training

90 Friday, Novembet 08, 2024
Video Class
eAll Toci

Saturday, November 09, 2024 GATE Training - Working Day R&D Meeting

91 Monday, November t1,, 2024

92 Tuesday, November L2, 2024 :AT lll (ll, lll & Final Year)

93 Wed nesday, November 1"3, 2024 :AT lll (ll, lll & Final Year)

oA Thu rsday, November 1,4, 2024 :AT lll (ll, lll & Final Year)

95 Friday, November L5, 2024 CAT lll (ll, lll & Final Year)

96 iaturday, November 1"6, 2024 CAT lll (ll, lll & Final Year) - Working Day QAC Meetins ll +

97 Monday, November 18, 2024 CAT lll (ll, lll & Final Year) CAT lll (ll, lll & Final Year)

98 Tuesday, November 19, 2024 CAT lll (ll, lll & Final Year) CAT lll (ll, lll & Final Year)

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Thursday, November 21,, 2024

:riday, Novemb er 22, 2024

Monday, November 25, 2024

Iuesday, November 26, 2024
End Semester Examination - Laboratory
qt1 rt<

End Semester Examination -
ehnratnrrr Starts

Wednesday, November 27, 2024

Thursdav, November 28, 2024

Friday, November 29, 2024

No. of Calendar days: 3O No. of working days: 22 No. of Teaching days: 13

:ridav. November O'J., 2A24 Holidav - Deepavali

iaturdav. November 02, 2024 Holiday - Deepavali

lundav. November 8, 2A24 Holiday

iunday, November 1A, 2A24 Holiday

iu ndav, Novem ber :.7, 7024 H oliday

;aturdav, November 23, 2024

iunday, November 74, 2024 H oliday

SaturdaV November 30, 2024



DECEMBER'24

TEACHING

DAYS
DATE STUDENT ACTIVITIES INSTITUTE ACTIVITIES

Monday, December 02, 2024

Tuesday, December 03, 2024

jnd Semester Examination - Laboratory
:nds - Last Working Day

ind Semester Examination -
Laboratory Ends - Last Working Day

Wednesday, December 04, 2024

Thursday, December 05, 2024
End Semester Examination - Theory
Sta rts

!nd Semester Examination - Theory
itarts

Friday, Decemb er 06, 2024

Monday, December 09, 2024

PAC

luesday, December tO, 2024

Wednesday, December LL, 2024

lhursday, December t2, 2024

Friday, Decemb er 1.3, 2024

;aturday, December 1,4, 2024 ilr'orking Day

Monday, December L6, 2024

fuesday, December 1,7, 2024

Wednesday, December t8, 2024

)ABThursday, December t9, 2024

Friday, Decemb er 20, 2024

Monday, December 23, 2024
DAB

Tuesday, December 24, 2024

Ihursday, December 26, 2024

BoSFriday, Decemb er 27, 2024

Saturday, December 28, 2024 Working Day

Vonday, December 30, 2024 BoS

No. of Calendar days: 31 No. of working days: 22 No. of Teaching days: NIL

iunday, December U, 2A24 Holid

Saturday, December 07, 2024

!unday, December 08, 2A24 H oliday

iunday, December 75, 2A24 Holiday

Saturdav, December 21, 2A24

Sunday, December 22, 2024 H oliday

uVed nesday, December 25, 2024 Holiday - Christmas

iunday, Decembet 29, 2024 H oliday

Iuesday, December 31, 7024 Holiday - New Year Eve



JANUARY'25

TEACHING

DAYS
DATE STUDENT ACTIVITIES INSTITUTE ACTIVITIES

Thursday, January 02, 2025

Friday, Ja nuary 03, 2025

Saturday, January 04, 2025 :nd Semester Examination - Theory Ends

End Semester Examination - Theory
Ends

Monday, January 06, 2025

Tuesday, January 07, 2025

Wednesday. January 08, 2025

Thursday, January 09, 2025
Re-opening for 2024-25 Even Semester Re-opening for 2Q24-25 Even

iemester

Friday, January tO, 2025

Saturday, Jpnuary L1., 2025 Working Day

Friday, January L7, 2025

iaturday, January 18, 2025 Working Day

Vonday, January 2A, 2025

Iuesday, January 2L, 2025

y'y'ednesday, Ja nua ry 22, 2025

Thursday, January 23, 2025

Friday, January 24, 2025

Monday, January 27, 7025

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

Academic Audit I

Wednesday, January 29, 2025

Thursday, January 30, 2025

Friday, January 3L, 2025

No. of Calendar days: 31

* Tentative

No. of working days: 06 No. of Teaching days: Nlt

tlo,s3?LP1
Dlrector (Quality Monitorinlf

ffednesdav lanuaiv 0t, ZA25 Holiday - New Year

Sundav, Januarv 05, 2025 Holiday

iu nday, Janua ry 12, 2025 Holiday

Monday, J anuary 13, 2A25 Holidav - Bosi

[uesdav. Janua rv L4. 2025 Holidav - Ponsal

y'lednesday, JanuarV 1,5, 2025 Holidav - Thiruvalluvar Dav

l-hursday, January L6, 2025 Holiday - Uzhavar Thirunal

iunday, January 19, 2025 Holidav

9aturdav, lanuarv 25, 20ZS

)unoav, Januarv tb, 2v/.> Holiday -: Republic Dav
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